



















































































2020 DEPRECIATION AND AMORTIZATION REPORT

FORM 990 PAGE 10 990
Asset - Date C |tie} Unadjusted Bus | Section 179 Reduc'tion In Basis For Beginning Current Current Year Ending
No. Description Acquired |Method| Life | 3 [No.| CostOrBasis | % Expense Basis Depreciation | Accumulated | Sec 179 Deduction | Accumulated
v Excl Depreciation { Expense Depreciation
2(aBLES 12/01/06/ s | 7.00 | [ 573, 573. 573, 0. 573,
3|pEsks 12/30/0ﬂ sL |7.00 Ls 1,615, 1,615.] 1,615, o] 1,615,
4|MARBLE TOP TABLE & 4 CHAIRS | 03/17/08 sL [ 7.00 Ts 867. ; 867. 867. 0. 867.
5 éURNITURE | 03/21/08 SL 7.06 >1s. 65, ‘ ;>>, 565. 565. e o 565.
6|FLaGS FOR OFFICE 10/27/08 sL 7.00 | e 349, 349, 349, 0. 309,
7|2 BENCHES 12/29/08 sL | 7.00 Ls 269, o 1 7269. 269, 0. 269,
8|uISC FURNITURE | 06/30/08 s. [ 7.00| k6| 522, o o sz s22. v 0. 522,
o2 ﬁaznni WooD Fiis captiTs 01/25/1o.sL 0| be| w0l | '}5,>406. 400. 1 0. 400,
10 |OUTDOOR PICNIC TABLES 05/15/12 sL. | 7.00 Ts 120. | . 120, 120. 1 0. 120.
;i—éinvp Locxéns }~' | - |o131/14 st |7.00| Re| - 365, S : ~i365; 365. 0. 365,
12(2 DESKS & FILE CABINETS 06/30/13 sL | 7.00| f6 1,200, o | 1,200.| 1,113, _ 87.] 1,200,
/is‘ﬂEASBHOLD vpRovEMENTS | 09/03/09| s | 15.00 “Ls\ 19,212 ;;fiis;;12. b, 1,261, 14;410.
14|LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 06/30/13 s.  |1s.00 h6| 6,511 6,511, 2,822, 434 3,256,
15 |coMPUTER /0171 su |s.00| e 750. 750, 750. of 750,
16 [EQUIPMENT _ 11722711 s |s.00| [6 386. 386, 386. 0. 386,
17 COMPUTER ‘ | o4/25/11 st |s.00 | LLG ’ 349, ’ i 349. 349, 0. ’ 349,
18 |COMPUTER HP PAVILLION 05/23/1Y sL 5.00 e 572. 572, 572, 0. 572,
19 |MISC EQUIPMENT 12/16/11 SL 5,00 he 180. ‘ isd. ’180. 0. » >180.

0! .01
28111 04-01-20 (D) - Asset disposed * ITC, Salvage, Bonus, Commercial Revitalization Deduction, GO Zone



2020 DEPRECIATION AND AMORTIZATION REPORT

FORM 990 PAGE 10 990
Asset . Date . C liine| Unadjusted | Bus | Section 179 Reduc;ion In Basis For Beginning Current Current Year Ending

No. Description Acquired |Method| Life | 2 |No| Cost O Basis | % Expense Basis Depreciation | Accumulated | Sec 179 | Deduction | Accumulated
v Excl Depreciation Expense Depreciation

20|4 ACER LAPTOPS 06/30/12 SL 5.00 Ls 2,256, 2,256, 2,256, 0. 2,256,
21 |HP DESKTOP COMPUTER 06/30/12] SL 5.00 6 717. ‘ 717, 717. 0. 717.
22|2 DESKTOP COMPUTERS 06/30/12 sL 5.00| Ré 1,207. 1 1,207, 1,207, 0. 1,207,
23 |COMPUTER ACCESSORIES ) 06/30/12 SL 5.00 | [6 557. : 557, 557. ‘ , 0. 557.
24| POWER SHREDDER ] 06/30/12 sL 5.00 16 224, . 224, 224, 0. 224,
25|SECURITY CAMERA SYSTEM - '01/27/12 SL s.oo‘ 16 6,947.| ' 6,947, 6,947. 0. 6,947,
26 |SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM 09/12/13 sL 5.00 | 15 1,595, 1 1,595, 1,565. ; 0. 1,565.
27|4 NEW COMPUTERS B 06/30/15 SL 5.00 16 1,169. o o 1,169. 1,1&9; 0. 1,169,
28[5 NEW PRINTERS  |os/30nn3y st [s.00] 6 3,356, L 3,356.| 3,356, . o 3,356.
2‘94 MISC COMPUTER EQUIPMENT L;’_.‘ ‘06/'30/13 SL s.ooi HIGT , 968, BN L . 968, - 968, | - 0. 968,
30 |CAMERA EQUIPMENT 06/30/13] sL 5.00 16 187. 187, 187, 0. 187,

EPSON 7890 PRODUCTION | , ‘ ' 7 o

31| pPRINTER 09/23/14 sSL 5.00| He 2,245, 2,245, 2,245, . 0. 2,245,
32| SHELVES 04/30/07 SL 7.00 e 443, v 443, 443, 0. 443,
33|SWING PRESS & MUG PRESS '03/10/10 SL s.oob he. 9,821, , 9,821, 9,821, 0. 9,821,
34| STORAGE RACKS 10/25/10{ SL 7.00 |13 145, 145, 145, 0. 145,
35|HEAT PRESS & STANE 11717/20(st. | s5.00| Q6 1,855, 1 : 1,855, 1,8ss.| . o 1,8s5.
36|2 MUG PRESS 12/16/10] SL 5’.00 HIG 1,524, » 1,524. 1,524, 0. 1,524,
37 |MODEL 225 A¢-1 CUTTER 04/19/11 SL .5.002 ‘|16 568. | 568, 568. 0. 568,

028111 04-01-
11 040120 (D) - Asset disposed *ITC, Salvage, Bonus, Commercial Revitalization Deduction, GO Zone



2020 DEPRECIATION AND AMORTIZATION REPORT

FORM 990 PAGE 10 990
Asset - Date . ¢ Il.ine Unadjusted | Bus | Section 179 | Reduction In | Basis For Beginning Current Current Year Ending
No, Description Acquired |Method| Life | o [No.] CostOrBasis | % Expense Basis Depreciation | Accumulated | Sec 179 Deduction | Accumulated
v Excl Depreciation | Expense Depreciation
38 |HEAT PRESS 11/26/141 SL 5.00 16 2,865, 2,865, 2,865, 0. 2,865,
39|MUTCH PRINTER 09/19/18 sL. | s.00 Fs 7,045, 7,045.] 1,761, 1,409, 3,170,
* 990 PAGE 10 TOTAL OTHER 80,499, 80,499, 65,326, 3,211, 68,537,
PROGRAM SERVICES
1|DESKS 11/02/06] SL 7.00 hs 1,000, 1,000, 1,000, 0. 1,000,
*:990 PAGE 10 TOTAL PROGRAM
SERVICES 1,000, 1,000, 1,000. 0. 1,000,
* GRAND TOTAL 990 PAGE 10
81,499, 81,499.] 66,326, 3,211 69,537,

DEPR

028111 04-01-20

(D) - Asset disposed

* ITC, Salvage, Bonus, Commercial Revitalization Deduction, GO Zone
















